                      V6
MASW-001100-1190
MASW-002100-1191
MASW-003100-1192
HMIC™ Silicon PIN Diode Switches
ADVANCED: Data Sheets contain information regarding a product M/A-COM Technology Solutions
is considering for development. Performance is based on target specifications, simulated results,
and/or prototype measurements. Commitment to develop is not guaranteed.

changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
9
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MASW-001100-11900W Waffle Pack
MASW-001100-11900G Gel Pack
MASW-002100-11910W Waffle Pack
MASW-002100-11910G Gel Pack
MASW-003100-11920W Waffle Pack
MASW-003100-11920G Gel Pack
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：